
ACTIVITY DATE DAY
Pre Semester Registration 23-12-2025 to 25-12-2025 Tuesday-Thursday
Uploading of registered courses and faculty on ERP 27-12-2025 Saturday
Start of Teaching of all classes 29.12.2025 Monday

Makar Sakranti-HOLIDAY 14-01-2026 Wednesday
Republic Day - HOLIDAY 26-01-2026 Monday
Meeting of CR's with DG,GE & HOI 05-02-2026 -07-02-2026 Thursday - Saturday
Mid Semester Feedback / Annual Sports Meet 07-02-2026 Saturday
Minor-1 13-02-26 to 17-02-26 Friday - Tuesday
Class Test-1 (VAC,SEC as decided by CCC) 18-02-2026 to 20-02-2026 Wednesday - Friday
Display of student list with attendance < 75% till
20.02.2026
PTI (Evaluated Sheets of M1 to display) & Convocation
Ceremony (Tentative)

College Tour (GIET) 28-02-2026 - 02-03- 2026 Saturday-Monday

Holi Break 03.03.2026 - 04.03.2026 Tuesday - Wednesday
Mid Term Project Evaluation (B.TECH / BCA ) Final Year 07-03-2026 Saturday
NSS Camp 09-03-2026-14-03-2026 Monday - Saturday
Archventure- GCAD 12-03-2026 - 14-03-2026 Thursday - Saturday
College Tour (GCAD) - (Tentative) 21-03-2026 - 27-03-2026 Saturday - Friday
Class Test-2 (VAC,SEC as decided by CCC) 01-04-2026 to 03-04-2026 Wednesday - Friday
YUGAANTAR - 2026 The Cultural Fest 03-04-2026- 04-04-2026 Friday- Saturday
Minor-2 10-04-26 to 13-04-26 Friday - Monday
Baisakhi - Holiday 14.04.2026 Tuesday
Class Test (Department Level) 15-04-2026 - 17-04-2026 Wednesday - Friday
Display of Provisional Detention List (Attendance upto 16-04-2026) 17-04-2026 Friday
Farewell Party-2026 18-04-2026 Saturday
PTI (Evaluated Sheets of M2 to display) 20-04-2026 - 22-04-2026 Monday- Wednesday
Final Detention list to display & last day of teaching 22.04.2026 Wednesday
Last date for Student's Grievance Submission regarding
detention 23-04-2026 Thursday
Practical Examinations 24.04.26 - 30.04.26 Friday - Saturday

Last date of online submission of sessionals 04.05.2026 Monday

End Semester Examinations 01-05-26 - 23-05-26 Friday - Wednesday

Tentative Period For Training & Internships (10 weeks) 18-05-2026 to 26-07-2026 Monday To Sunday

Summer Semester for NEP-2020 Batches 25-05-2026 to 24-07-2026 Monday - Friday

Summer Vacations 01-06-2026 to 19-07-2026 Monday - Sunday
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December - 2025

January & February-2026

21-02-2026 Saturday

March & April - 2026

May & June-2026

IMPORTANT POINTS TO NOTE
All Faculties to upload the attendance mandatorily on Digiicampus regularly.



Dean-Academics
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The schedule of all the co curricular activities will be notified by DSW considering that such celebrations shall not
disturd regular classes
PTI's to be managed by each teaching department and a prior information to be sent to all concerned timely.
In case of any unforeseen holiday, Saturday will be converted into working day with the timetable of the day of this
holiday.
In case eligibility list is not uploaded before the practical examination all students shall be allowed to appear in the
practical examination provisionally. However, if the student is detained in a subject, then his/her practical
examination of that subject shall stand cancelled.
In case of deficit lecture / practical hours (in total as per credit requirement per week) in the semester, it would be
the responsibility of each department to make good the loss by taking extra classes.
02-03-2026 (Monday) shall be observed as Holiday in GIET and 11-04-2026 (2nd Saturday) will be a working
day in lieu of 02-03-2026


